
OLYMPIC TENNIS CENTRE
Centro Olímpico de Tênis
Centre Olympique de Tennis

Tennis
Tênis / Tennis

Women's Singles
Simples feminino / Simple femmes

Draw
Sorteio / Tirage au sort

As of MON 8 AUG 2016 at 20:49

Rank   1st Round Seed NOC 2nd Round 3rd Round Quarterfinals Semifinals Final

1 WILLIAMS Serena (1) USA WILLIAMS S (1)
46 GAVRILOVA Daria AUS 6-4 6-2 WILLIAMS S (1)
71 LARSSON Johanna SWE CORNET A 7-6(5) 6-2
49 CORNET Alize FRA 6-1 2-6 6-3
67 WATSON Heather GBR WATSON H 

264 PENG Shuai CHN 6-4 6-7(5) 6-3 SVITOLINA E (15)
40 PETKOVIC Andrea GER SVITOLINA E (15) 6-3 1-6 6-3
20 SVITOLINA Elina (15) UKR 2-6 6-1 6-3
14 KVITOVA Petra (11) CZE KVITOVA P (11)
44 BABOS Timea HUN 6-1 6-2 KVITOVA P (11)
54 WOZNIACKI Caroline DEN WOZNIACKI C 6-2 6-4

162 HRADECKA Lucie (ALT) CZE 6-2 6-2
30 MAKAROVA Ekaterina RUS MAKAROVA E 
73 BUYUKAKCAY Cagla TUR 3-6 6-0 7-6(6) MAKAROVA E 
61 SCHMIEDLOVA Anna Karolina SVK SCHMIEDLOVA AK 3-6 6-4 6-2

8 VINCI Roberta (6) ITA 7-5 6-4
4 MUGURUZA Garbine (3) ESP MUGURUZA G (3)

190 MITU Andreea (ALT) ROU 6-2 6-2 MUGURUZA G (3)
84 HIBINO Nao JPN HIBINO N 6-1 6-1
31 BEGU Irina-Camelia ROU 6-4 3-6 6-3
37 PUIG Monica PUR PUIG M 
98 HERCOG Polona (ITF) SLO 6-3 6-2 PUIG M 
86 LINETTE Magda (ITF) POL PAVLYUCHENKOVA A (14) 6-3 6-2
19 PAVLYUCHENKOVA Anastasia (14) RUS 6-0 6-3
15 BACSINSZKY Timea (12) SUI ZHANG S 
51 ZHANG Shuai CHN 6-7(4) 6-4 7-6(7) SIEGEMUND L 
33 SIEGEMUND Laura GER SIEGEMUND L 6-2 6-4
76 PIRONKOVA Tsvetana BUL 1-6 6-4 6-2
28 SAFAROVA Lucie CZE SAFAROVA L 

113 KNAPP Karin ITA 4-6 6-1 6-1 FLIPKENS K Gold Medal
62 FLIPKENS Kirsten BEL FLIPKENS K 6-2 0-0 RET

6 WILLIAMS Venus (5) USA 4-6 6-3 7-6(5)
9 KEYS Madison (7) USA KEYS M (7)

57 KOVINIC Danka MNE 6-3 6-3 KEYS M (7)
151 KRUNIC Aleksandra (ALT) SRB MLADENOVIC K 7-5 6-7(4) 7-6(5)

38 MLADENOVIC Kristina FRA 6-1 6-4
93 KONJUH Ana CRO KONJUH A 
43 BECK Annika GER 7-6(5) 6-1 SUAREZ NAVARRO C (9)
26 IVANOVIC Ana SRB SUAREZ NAVARRO C (9) 7-6(5) 6-3
12 SUAREZ NAVARRO Carla (9) ESP 2-6 6-1 6-2
21 STRYCOVA Barbora (16) CZE STRYCOVA B (16)
36 WICKMAYER Yanina BEL 7-6(6) 6-1 ERRANI S 
25 ERRANI Sara ITA ERRANI S 6-2 6-2
23 BERTENS Kiki NED 4-6 6-4 6-3

181 JABEUR Ons (ITF) TUN KASATKINA D 
27 KASATKINA Daria RUS 3-6 7-6(4) 6-1 KASATKINA D 
64 ZHENG Saisai (ITF) CHN ZHENG S (ITF) 6-1 6-4

5 RADWANSKA Agnieszka (4) POL 6-4 7-5
10 KUZNETSOVA Svetlana (8) RUS KUZNETSOVA S (8)
66 WANG Qiang CHN 6-1 4-6 6-0 KUZNETSOVA S (8)
56 NICULESCU Monica ROU NICULESCU M  W/O

124 CEPEDE ROYG Veronica (TPC) PAR 6-2 6-3
32 GARCIA Caroline FRA GARCIA C 

135 PEREIRA Teliana (ITF) BRA 6-1 6-2 KONTA J (10)
290 VOGT Stephanie (TPC) LIE KONTA J (10) 6-2 6-3

13 KONTA Johanna (10) GBR 6-3 6-1
18 STOSUR Samantha (13) AUS STOSUR S (13)
41 OSTAPENKO Jelena LAT 1-6 6-3 6-2 STOSUR S (13)
35 DOI Misaki JPN DOI M 6-3 6-4
48 SHVEDOVA Yaroslava (ALT) KAZ 6-3 6-4
39 BOUCHARD Eugenie CAN BOUCHARD E Bronze Medal
22 STEPHENS Sloane USA 6-3 6-3 KERBER A (2)  
82 DUQUE-MARINO Mariana (ITF) COL KERBER A (2) 6-4 6-2

2 KERBER Angelique (2) GER 6-3 7-5  

Note:
Ranking as of 1 AUG 2016.

Legend:
ALT Alternate ITF ITF Place RET Retired TPC Tripartite Commission Place
W/O Walkover
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OLYMPIC TENNIS CENTRE
Centro Olímpico de Tênis
Centre Olympique de Tennis

Tennis
Tênis / Tennis

Women's Doubles
Duplas femininas / Double femmes

Draw
Sorteio / Tirage au sort

As of MON 8 AUG 2016 at 20:06

Rank   1st Round Seed NOC 2nd Round Quarterfinals Semifinals Final

1 WILLIAMS Serena (1) USA
SAFAROVA L

6 WILLIAMS Venus STRYCOVA B 
22 SAFAROVA Lucie CZE

6-3 6-4
21 STRYCOVA Barbora

79 JANS-IGNACIK Klaudia POL
BOUCHARD E

72 KANIA Paula (ITF) DABROWSKI G (ITF)
39 BOUCHARD Eugenie

CAN
6-4 5-7 6-3

44 DABROWSKI Gabriela (ITF)

80 KICHENOK Liudmyla UKR
XU Y

78 KICHENOK Nadiia (ITF) ZHENG S 
20 XU Yifan CHN

6-0 6-3
19 ZHENG Saisai

2 KERBER Angelique GER
ERRANI S

40 PETKOVIC Andrea VINCI R (8)
24 ERRANI Sara (8) ITA

6-2 6-2
8 VINCI Roberta

4 MUGURUZA Garbine (4) ESP
MUGURUZA G

12 SUAREZ NAVARRO Carla SUAREZ NAVARRO C (4)
155 GONCALVES Paula Cristina BRA

7-6(6) 6-2
135 PEREIRA Teliana (ITF)

5 SHVEDOVA Yaroslava KAZ
FLIPKENS K

179 VOSKOBOEVA Galina WICKMAYER Y (ALT)
62 FLIPKENS Kirsten

BEL
6-1 0-0 RET

36 WICKMAYER Yanina (ALT)

12 BABOS Timea HUN
MITU A

175 JANI Reka-Luca (ITF) OLARU R (ITF)
76 MITU Andreea ROU

6-3 6-4
61 OLARU Raluca (ITF)

38 RODIONOVA Anastasia AUS
MAKAROVA E Gold Medal

97 RODIONOVA Arina (ITF) VESNINA E (7)
14 MAKAROVA Ekaterina (7) RUS

6-1 6-2
8 VESNINA Elena

15 BACSINSZKY Timea (5) SUI
BACSINSZKY T

1 HINGIS Martina HINGIS M (5)
46 GAVRILOVA Daria AUS

6-4 4-6 6-2 BACSINSZKY T
18 STOSUR Samantha HINGIS M (5)

6-4 6-431 MEDINA GARRIGUES Anabel ESP
MATTEK-SANDS B

31 PARRA-SANTONJA Arantxa VANDEWEGHE C  
10 MATTEK-SANDS Bethanie

USA
6-1 6-1

25 VANDEWEGHE Coco

13 KONTA Johanna GBR
KONTA J

67 WATSON Heather WATSON H 
29 JANKOVIC Jelena SRB

6-2 6-1 CHAN HC
49 KRUNIC Aleksandra CHAN YJ (3)

3-6 6-0 6-431 BEGU Irina-Camelia ROU
CHAN HC

16 NICULESCU Monica CHAN YJ (3)
6 CHAN Hao-Ching (3) TPE

5-7 6-4 6-3
6 CHAN Yung-Jan

11 HLAVACKOVA Andrea (6) CZE
HLAVACKOVA A

9 HRADECKA Lucie HRADECKA L (6)
58 SAVCHUK Olga UKR

7-6(1) 1-6 6-4
20 SVITOLINA Elina

122 PENG Shuai CHN
PENG S

51 ZHANG Shuai ZHANG S 
1 MIRZA Sania

IND
7-6(6) 5-7 7-5

192 THOMBARE Prarthana G.

27 KASATKINA Daria RUS
KASATKINA D

10 KUZNETSOVA Svetlana KUZNETSOVA S 
21 GROENEFELD Anna-Lena GER

6-1 6-4 KASATKINA D
33 SIEGEMUND Laura KUZNETSOVA S 

6-4 1-6 6-135 DOI Misaki JPN
DOI M

57 HOZUMI Eri (ITF) HOZUMI E (ITF)
3 GARCIA Caroline (2) FRA

6-0 0-6 6-4  Bronze Medal
4 MLADENOVIC Kristina

 
 

 

Note:
Ranking as of 1 AUG 2016.
The ranking shown is the best of a player's Singles and Doubles world ranking.

Legend:
ALT Alternate ITF ITF Place RET Retired
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